06 Temmuz 2024 Cumartesi

5. Kosu Saat:22:40
ikramiye

At

ismi Yas

1BIGNIGHT OUT
(USA)

2.CAVM DUKE (USA)

3.BOBBY THE TANK
(USA)

4 VESPUCCI (USA)
5.SIN NOVBRE (USA)
6.REFUAH (USA)

7.ANDY CANT (USA)

8.SAFALOWS MSSION
(USA)

Yaris Programi

1.)28.350 %

Orijin(Baba -
Anne)

4yda
4yda
4yaa
4yda
4yda
Syaa
S5yda

Syaa

Siklet

INTO MSCHEF - BLIND DATE

MASTERY - HUSHNOW

CARPEDEM- GREALEY GREALEY

BVPRE MAKER - MAPIT

ALWAY'S DREAMNG -
MDNIGHTRENDEZVOUS

DAREDEVIL - SMTTEN CAT

BERNARDIN - WHSKED AWAY

MSSION IMPAZIBLE - MOSAICO

Sarth

2)9.000$

Jokey

56
55,5
555
55,5
56
55,5
56

55,5

Sahip
IRAD ORTIZ, JR.

DYLAN DAVIS

JOSE ANTONIO
GOMEZ

LUIS R. RIVERA,
JR.

LANE J. LUZZI

JOHNR.
VELAZQUEZ

MANUEL FRANCO

JOSE LEZCANO

2. 5'Li GANYAN, 5. GIFTE Bu kosudan baslar, GANYAN, iKiLi, SIRALI iKiLi, UGLU BAHiS, PLASE

Belmont At The Big A ABD Hipdromu

4)3150$

Kkas s20 BV Gy AGF  iam

kg, 1400 Kum
3)4500%

Antrendr St HP San6
EMVABELLE OSCARSS.
RACING BARRERA  III 1180 |46710 |29
CAVMAROTA JAVEST. o 57 M8 4
RACINGLLC RYERSON 228
Q—APC';'APH' DELTA | INDARICE 3 65 784564 8
MOIRANO, JOHN L., PATRICKL. i
Fo REYNOLDS 4 91 1-253 56
RAVESH RACING
STABLE JESUSROMERO 5 67 351243 22
PARADISE FARMS 1-
CORP. PETERRWALDER 6 78 ..., 22
KRAKOWRACING,  MERTKAN 7 g5 & 8
LLCA KANTARMACI 61262
THELMAAND 43-
LOUISE ST LINDARICE 8 80 oo 40

0

o

11,40 10.97(4) False
15,55 6.54(6) False

0(8) False
1,55 35.97(1) False
22,55 4.62(7) False
585 15.06(3) False
455 17.93(2) False

940 891(5) False



